
9.00

11
0°

1.00-1.20

 M
3.

5 

5.60-6.10

PH NO.2

M3.5 X 9 mm  Flat Head 110° Phillips Machine 
Screw SUS304 Stainless Steel

A4

Stainless Steel 18-8

Nickel
Passivation

 

Passivation

MF11PM3509S

Steel 1018

Material
Weight

Passivation
www.superneer.com

FinishStainless Steel
0.630 g

Email : Sales@superneer.com


	图纸2
	工程图视图1
	工程图视图5
	工程图视图6


